CAPGEMINI SE

CAPGEMINI SE

ISIN:

FR0000125338

WKN: 12533

Overview

2022/12/05 16:35:04

Price
173.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.45% (-4.35)

FR0000125338
CAP

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

30,548 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

173.25 EUR (98)
173.30 EUR (411)
176.65 EUR
176.65 EUR
172.70 EUR
177.65 EUR
174.58564 EUR
105,554
18,428,213.00
3,243

5

30

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

75.00

50.00

,MMW s
|

Sy

2018

2019 2020

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2022/12/02
2022/11/28
2022/11/28
2022/11/28
2022/11/25

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14339616,160619327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125338&ID_NOTATION=195855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125338&ID_NOTATION=195855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=307049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c750d550273bb5d06bb589fe0d9c47397559f296cee9614bd37d9ae8f66e9964&idfile=57490&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57490%2F2022-12-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=297794b2b98998db1&time=1670341833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=212854f2aa06673b7c34f6752546b6003afc99a7510db10769c4a728ae5989d0&idfile=57457&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57457%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de29bb7b647620fd5&time=1670341833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cb35a089a231eef299ba0e35ed7c181c3f5d014274774311a857473ac121420&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c61b90c9c23c4729&time=1670341833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c383026a8d215df9258babcdeb020edf4de318e70e976878d9c34239e1d0a78&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f402108e0d61c88b8&time=1670341833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6576257135d3833899204cd83e5917ce4ac5bcadd691ade51113f78d6a63062&idfile=57450&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57450%2F2022-11-25%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54704e966537b33c7&time=1670341833&tool=RSC

CAPGEMINI SE

Details

2022/12/05 16:35:04

Price
173.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.45% (-4.35)

ISIN FR0000125338
Symbol CAP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,548 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 173.25 EUR (98)
Ask (Ask size) 173.30 EUR (411)
Open 176.65 EUR
High 176.65 EUR
Low 172.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 177.65 EUR
VWAP 174.58564 EUR
Volume (pcs) 105,554
Trading volume 18,428,213.00
Number of trades 3,243
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.64% -13.09% +70.24%
Perf (abs.) -1.15 -26.75 +73.30
Beta 1.27 1.16 1.02
Volatility 33.54  33.99 34.35

ERSTE

Group

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

N’W"\ |
|

Sy

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2022/
12/02

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

Time

17:35

09:05

16:19

15:45

Price

177.60 EUR

176.10 EUR

173.50 EUR

173.50 EUR

175.61 EUR (456,194
173.20 EUR (459,897
173.33 EUR (377,486
182.03 EUR (384,183

152.30 EUR (2022/09/23

220.20 EUR

)
)
)
)
220.20 EUR (2022/01/04)
)
)
)

(
(2022/01/04
(

152.30 EUR (2022/09/23

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.04 7
0.01 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17063

CAPGEMINI SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
06/07

2022/
12/02

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

2022/
12/05

17:30

08:00

09:00

08:00

08:00

14:44

16:03

16:35

16:30

15:35

109.35 CHF

178.00 EUR

176.675 EUR

177.35 EUR

177.40 EUR

174.15 EUR

183.45 USD

173.30 EUR

172.65 EUR

173.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.06

18.43

0.00

0.00

3,243

10

10

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1633828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17062

CAPGEMINI SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CAPGEMINI SE

Place de I'Etoile - 75017 Paris
Telefon: 33-1-47-54-50-00
Fax: 33-1-47-54-50-25
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aiman Ezzat

Anirban Bose

Anne Lebel

Carole
Ferrand

Cyril Garcia

Fernando
Alvarez

Franck
Greverie

Jean-Philippe
Bol

Jim Bailey
Jérdbme
Siméon
Michael
Schulte
Olivier Sevillia

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Hermelin
Tanja Ruckert
Belén Moscoso del
Prado Lopez-Dériga
Frédéric Oudéa
Hervé Jeannin
Kevin Masters

Kurt Sievers

Lucia Sinapi-Thomas
Maria Ferraro
Olivier Roussat
Patrick Pouyanné
Pierre Goulaieff
Sian Herbert-Jones

Xavier Musca

Xiaoqun Clever

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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